MYFITNESS MADNESS RACE: KEILA
2 X 4 KM PE3YJIbTATbI

MyFitness

Mfadaggg

27/07/2019 12:00 | KEILA TERVISERAJAD

MECTO XEH N WUMSA

181 JOHAN TALIHARM

-

2 85 PAUL CLAYTON
3 484 RAUNO TIITS

4 119 CARRY SALUSTE

5 581 ALEKSIS ILMOJAROV
6 339 ALEKSANDR PANKRATJEV
7 18 MR. COWEN

8 110 RIMO TIMM

9 585 ANDERS AKERMAN
10 44 MR. PARRY

11 210 LAURILOODSALU
12 79 MR.RAL

13 (1) 215 JOOKSJA NR 19278
14 175 JAN MARTONENKO
15 10 MR. WATSON

16 590 HEIKI HUNT

17 59 MR. MCCUAIG

18 43 MR. BARCROFT

19 57 MR.SCOTT

20 168 ELVIS BRAUER

21 66 MR. SELFE

22 (2) 186 KULLISIZASK

23 52 MR. KEENAN

24 53 MR. MOORE

25 46 MR. SWINDELLS

26 155 MATTIAS ALLMANN
27 (3) 194 MERILIN JURISAAR
28 8 MR. MOORE

29 26 MR. LINFORTH

30 136 OLIVER GRAUEN

31 178 STEVEN RAUDSEPP
32 99 MARKO SOVA

33 25 MR. O’'DOHERTY

34 2 MR. BROWNING

35 28 MR.COOTE

36 204 WILLEM MANGUSSON
37 159 ANDRES PALSI

YemnumoHat ScTtoHua 27/07/2019 18:06:32

ron
POX.O,

1994
1990
1984
1990
2004
1977
1991
1993
1973
1993
1979
1989
1969
1990
1997
1993
1980
1995
1990
1992
1989
1987
1994
1995
1999
1992
2000
1994
1996
2005
1984
1980
1994
1999
1990
2003
1994

CTPAHA KINYB

EST
GBR
EST
EST
EST
EST
GBR
EST
EST
GBR
EST
GBR
EST
EST
GBR
EST
GBR
GBR
GBR
EST
GBR
EST
GBR
GBR
GBR
EST
EST
GBR
GBR
EST
EST
EST
GBR
GBR
GBR
EST
EST

OCR ESTONIA

TREENINGPARTNER
TEAM AKERMAN

PPA JOOKSUKLUBI

TAPPSPORTLASED

AVAEKSPERDID

SPORDISEMU
HIKINGESTONIA

PE3YJIbTAT NPOUIPbILL

00:49:03.9
00:49:14.3
00:50:37.1
00:51:44.4
00:51:47.4
00:52:23.6
00:52:46.5
00:54:33.0
00:54:55.6
00:55:49.2
00:56:17.6
00:57:06.7
00:57:09.8
00:58:27.7
00:58:29.0
00:58:35.4
01:00:12.9
01:00:13.1
01:01:06.0
01:01:21.5
01:01:51.8
01:01:56.3
01:03:18.7
01:03:28.0
01:03:37.5
01:04:07.6
01:04:36.8
01:06:03.1
01:07:50.8
01:07:50.9
01:07:55.4
01:08:34.0
01:08:34.8
01:08:36.0
01:08:37.0
01:08:38.5
01:08:42.6

00:00:10.4
00:01:33.2
00:02:40.5
00:02:43.5
00:03:19.7
00:03:42.6
00:05:29.2
00:05:51.7
00:06:45.3
00:07:13.7
00:08:02.8
00:08:05.9
00:09:23.9
00:09:25.2
00:09:31.5
00:11:09.0
00:11:09.3
00:12:02.2
00:12:17.6
00:12:48.0
00:12:52.5
00:14:14.9
00:14:24.1
00:14:33.6
00:15:03.8
00:15:32.9
00:16:59.3
00:18:47.0
00:18:47.0
00:18:51.5
00:19:30.2
00:19:30.9
00:19:32.2
00:19:33.1
00:19:34.6
00:19:38.7
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MYFITNESS MADNESS RACE: KEILA
2 X 4 KM PE3YJIbTATbI

MECTO >XEH Ne°

38 65
39 4) 209
40 (5) 188
M 591
42 156
43 154
44 39
45 1

46 38
47 6) 173
48 7 170
49 48
50 45
51 63
52 8) 201
53 @ 151
54 50
55 153
56 22
57 198
58 164
59 13
60 74
61 75
62 4

63 70
64 41
65 15
66 16
67 190
68 189
69 64
70 71
71 179
72 160

73 (10) 205

74 82
75 109
76 87
77 12
78 7
79 49
80 108

nvs

MR. BURNIE
PERIT POST

MANA KAASIK
LEMMIT KAPLINSKI
AGO KOBRUSEPA
SIIM ALLMANN

MR. WRIGHT

MR. HAY

MR. EMERY

IRINA SAFJANOV
EVA MARI MUTS
MR. RAI

MR. MCGURK

MR. GEOGHEGAN
RITA MUTTEL
JEVGENIA VOLODINA
MR. SWIFT
HERKKO HANI

MR. HARRISON
RAUL UURING
ARDO KOBRUSEPA
MR. FERNANDEZ
MR. MCARTHUR
MR. JARVIS

MR. SINGH

MR. CARNEY

MR. ASHFIELD

MR. WALKINGTON
MR. BELK

MARTIN TIISLER
MAREK GRIGORJEV
MR. STIRRUP

MR. CHORLTON
JUHAN JURLAU
ANDRUS TONNE

KRISTI KLAUS

SIM CHOCHANGI
RAIGO REIMAL

CHRIS WADE
MR. SMITHURST
MR. MCDONALD
MR. LOVEGROVE

JANIS KRUPINS

YemnumoHat ScTtoHua 27/07/2019 18:06:32

ron
POX .,

1980
1984
1992
1980
1995
1990
1990
1991
1992
1983
1988
1997
1997
1990
1982
1982
1992
1990
1991
1977
1987
1994
1997
1998
1985
1991
1988
1984
1988
1979
1999
1997
1996
1988
1974

1990

1990

1995

1990
1995
2000
1999

1997

CTPAHA KNYB

GBR
EST OMNIVA SK
EST
EST
EST
EST
GBR
GBR
GBR
EST
EST
GBR
GBR
GBR
EST
EST
GBR
EST
GBR
EST
EST
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
EST
EST
GBR
GBR
EST
EST

CANADIAN
EST DRAGONS
SINGAPORE

GBR

EST THULE

MOTORSPORT

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

EST THULE

MOTORSPORT

PE3YJIbTAT MNPOUIPbILL

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01

01

01

01
01
01
01

01

:08:48.1
:08:58.5
:08:59.8
:08:59.8
:09:07.7
:09:27.6
:09:58.0
110:15.5
:110:38.3
:10:49.1
111:32.7
111:35.8
:11:59.3
112:18.5
:113:09.5
113:29.4
:113:58.4
114:22.8
114:54.9
:115:06.5
:115:58.4
116:31.1
116:42.3
:116:49.9
:116:56.7
:117:00.8
:17:05.6
:118:16.3
118:16.5
118:24.4
:118:28.3
:118:37.1
:118:37.5
:118:51.8
:119:04.4

:19:39.0

:19:40.3

:19:42.3

:119:43.1
119:57.2
:20:19.9
:20:45.5

:21:43.1

00:19:44.2
00:19:54.7
00:19:55.9
00:19:56.0
00:20:03.8
00:20:23.8
00:20:54.1
00:21:11.7
00:21:34.5
00:21:45.3
00:22:28.9
00:22:32.0
00:22:55.4
00:23:14.7
00:24:05.7
00:24:25.5
00:24:54.5
00:25:18.9
00:25:51.1
00:26:02.6
00:26:54.6
00:27:27.3
00:27:38.5
00:27:46.0
00:27:52.9
00:27:57.0
00:28:01.8
00:29:12.5
00:29:12.7
00:29:20.5
00:29:24.5
00:29:33.3
00:29:33.7
00:29:48.0
00:30:00.5

00:30:35.2

00:30:36.5

00:30:38.4

00:30:39.3
00:30:53.3
00:31:16.0
00:31:41.6

00:32:39.2
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(63)
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(65)
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MYFITNESS MADNESS RACE: KEILA
2 X 4 KM PE3YJIbTATbI

MECTO >XEH Ne°

81 68
82 77
83 61
84 73
85 196

86 (11) 166

87 58
88 203
89 5
90 60
91 6
92 34

93 (12) 202

94 54
95 56
96 51

97 55
98 94
99 174
100 24
101 42
102 9

103 92
104 88
105 95

106 (13) 96

107 89
108 76
109 91
110 32

111 (14) 93
112 90
113 (15) 207

114 208
115 35
116 31
117 217
118 40
119 21
120 218
121 84

122 (16) 586

123 (17) 206

124  (18) 195

nvs

MR. STRINGER

MR. NYE

MR. BOWDLER

MR. HOLDWORTH
PRIIT MAGI

DIANA LAOS

MR. BROWN
TOOMAS MANDEL
MRS. GALLACHER
MR. HILL

MR. BODNHAM

MR. TOLFREY

RITA VESKIMAE
MR. CONNOR

MR. MCNEILL

MR. SHELLEY

MR. BOSWELL
DENYS PROTASOV
JAGNAR JAKOBSON
MR. GRAY

MR. HAMER

MR. BLOOMFIELD
JASON ANNEBIQUE
GIULIO BRAD
FARDI RAFIKI ABDALLAH
FLORIAN SIMONET
ARNAUD JOLIFF
MR. WHITE 065
RACHID BOUJAADA
MR. LUXON-BARNES
ALEXIS LACROIX
ERIC LE BORGNE
MARGIT MANNIK
RIHO UIBO

MR. MARTIN

MR. SIMMONS
JOOKSJA NR 19259
MR. GOOSEMAN
MR. SIMPOLE
JOOKSJA NR 19284
SANAM RAI

ANU AKERMAN

LIINA KODRES

PILLE MIHKELSOO

YemnumoHat ScTtoHua 27/07/2019 18:06:32

ron
POX .,

1981
1993
1994
1988
1977
1989
1991
1990
1987
1988
1999
1995
1978
1992
1995
1986
1992
1990
1992
1987
1991
1997
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1998
1990
1997
1990
1990
1974
1989
1994
1994
1986
1996
1985
1983
1990
1980

1992

2000

CTPAHA KNYB

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
EST
EST
GBR
EST
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
EST
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
EST
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
EST
EST
GBR
GBR
EST
GBR
GBR
EST
GBR
EST

EST

EST

HIKINGESTONIA

HALDUSEXPERT
MYFITNESS

TEAM AKERMAN

CANADIAN
DRAGONS
SINGAPORE

PE3YJIbTAT MNPOUIPbILL

01:22:04.4
01:22:12.7
01:22:46.2
01:23:00.8
01:23:01.1
01:23:44.5
01:24:16.3
01:24:21.8
01:24:53.7
01:25:01.4
01:25:27.1
01:25:32.1
01:25:41.1
01:25:54.6
01:25:54.7
01:25:54.9
01:25:55.0
01:26:22.6
01:26:30.2
01:26:50.4
01:26:52.3
01:26:56.3
01:26:58.1
01:26:58.4
01:26:58.7
01:26:58.8
01:26:59.2
01:26:59.9
01:27:02.5
01:27:02.9
01:27:03.6
01:27:05.7
01:27:17.6
01:27:19.1
01:27:30.1
01:27:35.6
01:27:44.8
01:27:46.9
01:28:04.1
01:28:06.1
01:28:21.5
01:28:23.4

01:29:42.7

01:29:46.2

00:33:00.5
00:33:08.9
00:33:42.3
00:33:57.0
00:33:57.2
00:34:40.7
00:35:12.4
00:35:17.9
00:35:49.8
00:35:57.5
00:36:23.2
00:36:28.3
00:36:37.2
00:36:50.8
00:36:50.8
00:36:51.0
00:36:51.2
00:37:18.8
00:37:26.4
00:37:46.5
00:37:48.5
00:37:52.4
00:37:54.2
00:37:54.5
00:37:54.9
00:37:55.0
00:37:55.4
00:37:56.0
00:37:58.7
00:37:59.1
00:37:59.7
00:38:01.9
00:38:13.8
00:38:15.3
00:38:26.3
00:38:31.8
00:38:40.9
00:38:43.1
00:39:00.3
00:39:02.2
00:39:17.6
00:39:19.5

00:40:38.9

00:40:42.4
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(100)
(101)
(102)
(103)
(16)

a7

(18)
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MYFITNESS MADNESS RACE: KEILA
2 X 4 KM PE3YJIbTATbI

MECTO >XEH Ne°

125  (19) 193

126 37
127 33
128 72
129 78
130 69
131 216

132 (20) 176
133 (21) 180

134 197
135 191
136 1
137 80
138 169
139 83
140 158

141 (22) 184
142 (23) 161
143 (24) 121
144  (25) 123

145 185
146 67
147 122

148  (26) 162
149  (27) 152
150 36
151 a7
152 (28) 177

153 81
154 29
155 98
156 27

157 (29) 17
DQ 86
DQ 97
DQ 212
DQ 213
DQ 595

19

14
17
20
23
30

nvs

MELANIE ROSEN
MRS. AIKEN

MR. BUCKLEY

MR. GREEN

MR. ELLIOT

MR. CHERRETT
JOOKSJA NR 19190
JELENA KAPRALOVA
JULIA BORISSOVA
RAINER RAJA
MATI PUDA

MR. CAMPBELL
PADDY PRATT
ERKI MIRT

SAGAR GURUNG
ALO PEEGEL
KRESTINA NASENNIK
ANNA SEMJONOVA
JOOKSJA NR 19315
IREN IRBE

KRISTO PUUSTUSMAA
MR. GILLON
JOOKSJA NR 19316
ANNALIISA PIHLA
OLGA TRUBITSONA
MR. PARR

MR. MOHAMMADI
MOONIKA KUTTIM
BEN BROWN

MR. LANGDON
OLLIE CLAYTON
MR. LEWIS-JONES
GERTTU KIMBERG
SARAH CLAYTON
MILLIE CLAYTON
JOSE MIRELES
RAIKO HEIDE
JAANIS VEINBERG
MR. DAVEY

MR. KEARNS

MR. MASON

MR. JONES

MR. THOMPSON
MR. EVEREST

MR. LYONS

YemnumoHat ScTtoHua 27/07/2019 18:06:32

ron
POX L,

1983
1989
1995
1996
1992
1985
1981
1977
1983
1987
1984
1987
1990
1970
1990
1989
1989
1989
1987
1980
1975
1982
1977
2005
1981
1984
1993
1986
1990
1985
1990
1984
1993
1990
1990
1991
1990
1992
1996
1985
1995
1991
1977
1998
1986

CTPAHA KNYB

EST
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
GBR
GBR
EST
GBR
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
GBR
EST
EST
EST
GBR
GBR
EST
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
EST
GBR
GBR
EST
EST
EST
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

SAUNAMAAILM

KEILA

HIKINGESTONIA

SUPERSTARS
SUPERSTARS
RAMIRENT

PE3YJIbTAT MNPOUIPbILL

01:31:16.5
01:32:02.7
01:32:03.1
01:32:12.8
01:32:25.2
01:32:29.2
01:32:47.2
01:34:21.8
01:34:30.0
01:34:35.7
01:34:53.0
01:34:57.5
01:34:59.4
01:35:08.0
01:35:13.8
01:36:08.3
01:36:29.3
01:36:29.3
01:36:37.3
01:36:37.9
01:36:59.2
01:38:11.8
01:39:54.2
01:40:48.5
01:42:00.6
01:46:29.4
01:49:05.3
01:50:38.2
01:52:39.0
01:53:45.7
01:53:50.1
01:53:52.9
02:18:06.6
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0

00:42:12.7
00:42:58.8
00:42:59.3
00:43:09.0
00:43:21.4
00:43:25.4
00:43:43.4
00:45:17.9
00:45:26.1
00:45:31.9
00:45:49.1
00:45:53.6
00:45:55.5
00:46:04.1
00:46:10.0
00:47:04.5
00:47:25.4
00:47:25.5
00:47:33.4
00:47:34.1
00:47:55.3
00:49:08.0
00:50:50.3
00:51:44.6
00:52:56.8
00:57:25.6
01:00:01.4
01:01:34.3
01:03:35.1
01:04:41.9
01:04:46.3
01:04:49.1
01:29:02.7
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(19)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(108)
(109)
(20)
(21)
(110)
(111)
(112)
(113)
(114)
(115)
(116)
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MYFITNESS MADNESS RACE: KEILA

2 X 4 KM PE3YJIbTATbI

MECTO >XEH Ne°

62
102
118
120
157
163
165
167
182
183
187
192
199
200

211

214

YemnumoHat ScTtoHua 27/07/2019 18:06:32

nvs

MR. KELLY
INDREK VAIT
HEIKI REBANE
MARDO LUNDVER
AIRI GURJANOVA
ARDO ABEL
ARNO NIIDUMAA
ELIS KOVALJOV
KATI MULDMA
KAUNO KOLTSOV
LAURI VAIKRE
MEHIS MULDMA
REET EESTLEOL
REIMO RIMM

KRISTIN NURK

MERLYN VALMA

ron
POX L,

1992
1981
1982
1992
1981
1986
1992
1983
1993
1995
1982
1991
1980
1995

1990

1992

CTPAHA KNYB

GBR
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

EST

EST

OCR ESTONIA
OCR ESTONIA

SK
JOOKSUPARTNER

TREENINGPARTNER

SPORTLAND
JOOKSUTIIM

PE3YJIbTAT MPOUIrPbILL
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